
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
7:00 AM Staff Prayer Staff Prayer
7:30 AM Wake Up and Pack Up
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM Cabin Clean Up/Bring Luggage Up

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM T-Shirts and Signing 
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM Photo
1:30 PM Da Bus, Da Bus. Da Bus...
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM Camper's Arrive! Tuck Tuck Tuck Tuck
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM Chapel Set-Up and Set-Up Tuck

6:30 PM Open Tuck Shop
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM Snack
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM In Your Cabins...
11:00 PM Lights Out! Zzz... Curfew Curfew

Rainy Day Routine Options - Floor Hockey, Cabin Carnival, Popcorn and a Movie, Slaughter, Cabin Skits, The Gong Show, Team Pictionary, Giant Monopoly, Gaga Ball, Minute to Win It

Evening Game Options - Sticks, Prisoners of War, Mission Impossible, Squamish, Luke's Game?? Huckle Buckle or Catch The Counsellor

Afternoon Game Options - 3 legged soccer, Widjii Carnival, Octopus, Widjii Obstacle Course, Human Foosball Steal The Bacon

Hot Day (Water) Game Options - Slip & Slide, Water Balloon Dodgeball, Water Balloon Relay, Drip Drip Drop, Topsy Turvy Waiter, Sponge Launcher

Staff Event (Optional)

Widjii Staff Off
Get Ready For Bed and In Your Cabins!

Staff Chapel

Widjii Staff Off

Chapel 

Silly Campfire Widjii Special Silly Campfire Closing Campfire (Time of 
Sharing)

Activities 

Silly Campfire

 Swim Tests (Volunteer ONJ 
Training & Naming)

Dinner Silly Utensil Meal Twin Meal

Chapel and Staff Intro's

Lunch Widjii Staff Off

Up and At 'Em! & Morning Monkey's Time

Breakfast & Morning Thought

Cabin Clean Up...Make Sure They're Tidy!

Lunch

Staff Meeting

Bible Study

Staff Assignments

Dinner

Breakfast & Morning ThoughtBreakfast & Morning Thought Breakfast & Morning Thought Breakfast & Morning Thought

Activities Activities

Prepare for Camper Arrival Afternoon Game Afternoon Game

Free Time, Swim or Victory ValleyFree Time, Swim or Victory Valley

Lights Out! Zzz...

Copacabana

Evening Game Evening Game Evening Game Evening Game

Silent Meal "Shh!"

Cabin Devo's and Cabin Time Cabin Devo's and Cabin Time Cabin Devo's and Cabin Time Cabin Devo's and Cabin TimeCabin Devo's & Cabin Time

Victory Valley Farm

Breakfast

Free Time, Swim or Victory Valley

Activities

LunchLunch

Chapel

Free Time, Swim or Victory Valley

Staff Meeting Ahh, Rest Time...

Organize and Settle In

Afternoon Game Afternoon Game

Lunch Lunch


